
Bhagalpur - Ranchi Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/08610 - Exp - SER 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to RNC/Ranchi Junction 

14h 40m - 644 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 12:20 3 1 0 37 43 ER
2 BHLE Barahat Junction 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 37 28 ER
3 BAKA Banka Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 1 53 47 89 ER
4 DGHR Deoghar Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 1 108 25 257 ER
5 JSME Jasidih Junction 15:30 16:00 30m 1 114 70 260 ER
6 MDP Madhupur Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 143 60 248 ER
7 DHN Dhanbad Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 1 263 60 232 ECR
8 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 292 72 235 ECR
9 PNME Parasnath 19:22 19:24 2m 0 1 310 71 278 ECR
10 HZD Hazaribagh Road 19:47 19:49 2m 0 1 338 71 327 ECR
11 KQR Koderma Junction 20:30 20:50 20m 1 386 64 397 ECR
12 HZBN Hazaribagh Town 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 466 37 610 ECR
13 BRKA Barkakana Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 523 47 337 ECR
14 MURI Muri Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 581 31 251 SER
15 RNC Ranchi Junction 03:00 0 2 644 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (15:10)

Aug 29 2024 (15:10)

1

1


